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Essential Questions           

Content 
In terms of essential 
concepts and topics 
 
Standard headings? 

Standard/Skills 
Indicators of Indiana 
Academic Standards plus 
any MCSC skills 

5.1.5 
5.1.8 
5.1.21 
5.3.1 
5.3.2 

5.3.3 
5.3.4 
5.3.5 
5.3.9 

5.1.1,    5.4.1 
5.1.2,    5.5.1 
5.1.3 
5.1.4 
5.1.19 
5.1.22 
5.3.7 
5.3.9 
5.3.1. 

5.1.5,    5.3.2 
5.1.6,   5.3.6 
5.1.7,    5.3.7 
5.1.8,   5.3.8 
5.1.9,    5.3.9 
5.1.10, 5.3.10 
5.1.19,  5.3.11 
5.2.9,    5.4.2 
5.2.10,   5.4.3 
5.2.11,   5.4.4 

5.4.5 
5.4.6 
5.4.8 
5.5.2 
5.5.3 
5.5.4 
5.5.6 

5.1.11 
5.1.12 
5.1.13 
5.1.14 
5.1.15 
5.1.19 
5.1.20 
5.2.11 
5.4.7 
5.5.3 

    5.3.2
5.3.3 

Products/Assessment 
It is assumed that teachers 
will assess students with 
traditional tests. 
 
Suggestions for Authentic 
assessments  

         
Construct 
Native 
American 
Village or 
tenements 
 
 

 
Construct New 
England Village 
 
Continental 
Congress Role 
Play 

British and 
Colonists 
Debate issues 

         
Geography 

And  
Study Skills 

Exploring
New 

World 

Colonization Am. Revolution Creating 
Government

US 
History

States 
& 
Cap 

What would 
motivate you 
to establish a 
new life? 

Why is 
change 
necessary? 

5.1.19,   5.2.3 
5.1.15,  5.2.4 
5.1.16,  5.2.5 
5.1.17,  5.2.6 
5.1.18,  5.2.7 
5.1.19,  5.2.8 
5.1.21,  5.2.9 
5.2.1,   5.2.10 
5.2.2,   5.2.11

How does the 
Constitution 
affect my life?

What 
role do 
you 
play in 
US 
Hist? 

5.1.17 
5.1.10 
5.1.19 
5.2.11 
5.3.11 
5.4.3 
5.4.6 
5.5.5, 5.5.6

How do 
land 
features 
and people 
affect each 
other? 

President 
report on 
Power 
Point 

State 
report 
 
 
Create 
Map 
Puzzle 

Group 
teaching of 
one article of 
constitution 

How did 
geography affect 
the formation of 
the United States?

Web quests at http://webquest.sdsu.edu/matrix.html

Is 
exploration 
still going on 
today? 
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