## GRADE 5 CURRICULUM MAP

## Social Studies

Theme: Development of the United States

XXXXXXXXXXX	AUG SEPT	OCT	NOV DEC		FEB MAR	APR MAY
Essential Questions	How did geography affect the formation of the United States?	Is exploration still going on today?	What would motivate you to establish a new life?	Why is change necessary?	How does the Constitution affect my life?	What role do you play in US Hist?  How do land features and people affect each other?
Content In terms of essential concepts and topics Standard headings?	Geography And Study Skills	Exploring New World	Colonization	Am. Revolution	On Creating Government	US History States & Cap
Standard/Skills Indicators of Indiana Academic Standards plus any MCSC skills	5.1.5 5.3.3 5.1.8 5.3.4 5.1.21 5.3.5 5.3.1 5.3.9 5.3.2	5.1.1, 5.4.1 5.1.2, 5.5.1 5.1.3 5.1.4 5.1.19 5.1.22 5.3.7 5.3.9 5.3.1.	5.1.5,       5.3.2       5.4.5         5.1.6,       5.3.6       5.4.6         5.1.7,       5.3.7       5.4.8         5.1.8,       5.3.8       5.5.2         5.1.9,       5.3.9       5.5.3         5.1.10,       5.3.10       5.5.4         5.1.19,       5.3.11       5.5.6         5.2.9,       5.4.2         5.2.10,       5.4.3         5.2.11,       5.4.4	5.1.11 5.1.12 5.1.13 5.1.14 5.1.15 5.1.19 5.1.20 5.2.11 5.4.7 5.5.3	5.1.19, 5.2.3 5.1.15, 5.2.4 5.1.16, 5.2.5 5.1.17, 5.2.6 5.1.18, 5.2.7 5.1.19, 5.2.8 5.1.21, 5.2.9 5.2.1, 5.2.10 5.2.2, 5.2.11	5.1.17 5.1.10 5.1.19 5.2.11 5.3.11 5.4.3 5.4.6 5.5.5, 5.5.6
Products/Assessment It is assumed that teachers will assess students with traditional tests.  Suggestions for Authentic		Construct Native American Village or tenements	Construct New England Village  Continental Congress Role Play	British and Colonists Debate issues	Group teaching of one article of constitution	President report on Power Point Create Map Puzzle
assessments		Web	auests at http://webauest.	sdsu.edu/matri	x.html	